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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 July 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R3, M M2/1/1D. Sanderson 497758 19/01544M 1M 3M 6M 5MB20/11/2017

 2 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R11, P M2/2/2B. Allen 532831 10/01298P 6P 7P 1P 6PB17/04/2019

 3 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/02584P 2M 3M 1P 1PD29/01/2019

 4 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01458P 3P 3P 6M 7PD11/01/2019

 5 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P M3/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/01215P 4P 4M 5M 5MD08/01/2019

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R10, P M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0816P 8M 7M 6M 2YD16/06/2017

 7 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R10, P M3/2M. Bretherton 536830 2/0704P 5P 6Y 5Y 8PD27/05/2019
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 1 KIM BELL Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Bell 559004 2/11901P 6P 2P 1PB03/05/2021

 2 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P 5/4N. York 548876 1/01461P 2P 2P 4P 2PD13/08/2020

 3 WINTER CHANA Last start winner GUN, 29/06/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Smith 561448 1/01461P 2P 2P 2P 4PB27/03/2021

 4 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Last start winner MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01241P 3P 7P 2Y 8PB28/06/2021

 5 QUICK SAND Last start winner TAR, 14/06/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Lamb 560544 1/01051P 5PB31/05/2021

 6 SUNSHINE LILY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Clinch 554253 2/02063P 4P 3P 1Y 4PB23/01/2021

 7 IT'S GOLD Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/02012P 2P 4P 3P 3PB01/01/2021

 8 SHINTARO Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Davidson 565565 1/01743P 2P 4P 2P 6PD03/12/2021

 9 SIMPLY SIMON Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01373P 6P 1P 2P 5PD27/05/2020

 10 CANTATA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01352P 5P 6P 3P 7PD23/02/2020

 11 SURFACE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/11353P 3P 5P 6P 5PB21/11/2019

 12 BEE LOGIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01053P 4P 5P 7P 8PB22/04/2021

 13 KATH BELL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/0978P 1PB03/05/2021

 14 HARRITA'S DUE IN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Davidson 564398 1/0874P 5P 4P 7P 6PD28/10/2021

 15 SAMUEL SWAN Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Smith 558275 1/02134P 2P 2P 2P 2PD14/01/2021

 16 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/3M. Davidson 564403 2/12133P 2P 6P 2P 1PD28/10/2021

 17 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R5, P 5/3H. Sarkis 551599 2/11406P 8C 3P 3C 6PD23/11/2020

 18 SWIFT TWIST Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Murray 553631 1/01355P 3P 5P 4P 1PB09/01/2021

 19 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11326P 3P 7P 4P 3PB03/05/2020

 20 LEVELS TO IT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01328P 4P 5P 2P 1PD19/04/2020

 21 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Woods 553229 1/01296P 5P 3P 5P 1PD08/12/2020

 22 STEAL THE STARS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Sloan 556915 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PB03/04/2021

 23 RITZA EBONY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Carter 551371 2/11176P 5P 5P 2P 5PB01/11/2020

 24 QUICK KEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Kowalski 553166 1/01114P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/12/2020

 25 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Smith 556909 1/01056P 6P 2P 7P 6PD03/04/2021
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 26 DISCO BALL BABE Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/1997P 5P 8P 3P 5PB05/05/2021

 27 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/0964P 6P 1P 6P 4PD22/04/2021

 28 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0928P 4P 3P 7P 7PB28/10/2020

 29 TILLY ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R11, P 5/4E. Robertson 557121 1/0877P 7P 5P 8P 1PB02/04/2021

 30 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0876P 4P 7P 5P 4PB07/11/2019

 31 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB14/02/2020

 32 MIDGET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0755P 7P 8P 6P 4PB15/11/2020

 33 FREDDY FERNANDO Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/0745P 5P 7P 4Y 7PD16/01/2021
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 1 CUPID'S DREAM Last start placegetter GAR, 09/06/2023, R4, P M/1B. Mcgovern 565576 0/01173PD17/11/2021

 2 HAZEL THE WEAPON 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P

GOS, 02/05/2023, R2, P

M/1H. Sarkis 556089 0/01402P 2PB19/02/2021

 3 AVA DEE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/06/2023, R3, P

GAR, 09/06/2023, R3, P

M/1A. Zarb 563970 0/01306P 3P 3P 2P 2PB22/10/2021

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 5 CLOCK HER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Carrall 558943 0/0824P 2P 7P 4P 4PB19/05/2021

 6 HE'S UNSURE First start M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/00D17/11/2021

 7 SLINGING SHOTS 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 565103 0/0505PD16/11/2021

 8 PRINCE JEWELS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/01004P 4P 5P 2P 3PD10/01/2021

 9 ROC TYCOON 4 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021

4 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 July 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 July 2023

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Akers 542197 17/163181P 5P 1P 3P 2PD28/01/2020

 2 LIBERTY ANNE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 2/1/1B. Keene 543958 12/103153P 4P 1P 3P 1PB24/03/2020

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 17/162672P 4P 3P 2P 7PD20/09/2020

 4 TELFORD Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R11, P 2/1/1K. Sanderson 547118 16/152646P (FEL)P 8P 3P 1PD19/06/2020

 5 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 9/72378P 3P 6P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

5 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 July 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 July 2023

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 8/72161P 5P 1P 2P 7PB19/01/2021

 2 JAYVILLE ZORRO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Jones 559677 6/52645P 1P 1P 1P 2PB15/01/2021
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 1 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 10/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Macindoe 529814 13/112255P 7P (FEL)P 4P 3PB11/01/2019
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 1 SAGE SHEREE Last start winner GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Akers 565438 1/01401P 3PB19/11/2021

 2 DOT BALL Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kedwell 559258 1/01011P 6PD27/05/2021

 3 ASTON ROJA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/32552P 6P 2P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 4 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Attwill 538656 2/12342P 1P 3P 3P 3PD30/10/2019

 5 SOLO FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 7/52072P 4P 4P 3P 2YD16/01/2021

 6 SURFACE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/11353P 3P 5P 6P 5PB21/11/2019

 7 FREEWAY MICK Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4N. York 548877 1/01233P 3P 5P (BDN)P 7PD13/08/2020

 8 NITRAM ROXY 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01212P 6P 7P 6P 3YB22/02/2020

 9 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11152P 5P 4Y 6P 7PD06/04/2019

 10 BEE LOGIE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Kelly 558019 1/01053P 4P 5P 7P 8PB22/04/2021

 11 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3903P 8P 6P 7P 8PB05/04/2020

 12 KENKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Macindoe 547874 6/51477P 6P 1P 4P 7PD07/07/2020

 13 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Porter 556349 5/41807P 2P 4P 6P 1PB15/01/2021

 14 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11775P 2P 3P 8P 1PB27/08/2020

 15 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Carter 551325 3/11716P 7P 3P 1P 3PB16/11/2020

 16 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41625P 2P 2P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 17 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 3/11608P 8P 3P 1Y 1PD11/07/2021

 18 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21596P 6P 2P 8P 1PD22/02/2021

 19 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91458P 3P 3P 6M 7PD11/01/2019

 20 KEYLIN Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31448P 4P 7P 2P 3PB31/12/2020

 21 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21387P 2P 3P 4P 7PD20/09/2019

 22 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5/3R. Burns 545059 2/1135(BDN)P 1P 4P 4P (FEL)PD14/04/2020

 23 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GOS, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/101358P 8P 7P 3P 3PB21/01/2020

 24 LET'S TROT FOX Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4D. Wright 560559 1/01204Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 3YD21/06/2021

 25 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21145P 4P 3P 7P 5PB21/10/2020
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 26 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R3, P 5/1N. York 539820 4/31027P 6P 6P 7P 3PB10/12/2019

 27 PAISAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/4985P 5Y 6P 4P 7PD16/09/2019

 28 GEORGE APPEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Carter 558017 1/0964P 6P 1P 6P 4PD22/04/2021

 29 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0927P 7P 1PB16/08/2021

 30 MIDGET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Carter 554997 1/0755P 7P 8P 6P 4PB15/11/2020

 31 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0665Y 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018

 32 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1647P 6Y 7P 7P 5PD23/03/2018
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 1 DOUBLE SERVING Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/01342PD07/07/2021

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 3 DEBBIE KNOWS Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01022P 5P 2P 5P 4PB03/04/2021

 4 TILLY DEVINE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0863P 6P 4P 3P 8PB22/02/2021

 5 RAB'S SHOUT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 552732 0/0792P 5P 7PD21/12/2020

 6 SIAKAM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/06/2023, R1, P

GAR, 08/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01087P 2P 3P 7P 2PD02/05/2019

 7 BLACK BEETLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Wall 560881 0/01342YD11/07/2021

 8 ONCE OR TWICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kedwell 555157 0/01087P 3P 7P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 9 MULWEE GLENN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1W. Slade 565137 0/0984P 4P 3P 6P 2PD19/11/2021

 10 CALL ME FRANKIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0705P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 11 KYOGO First start M/1C. Wall 560880 0/00B11/07/2021

 12 NO MORE RUM First start M/1P. Akers 565442 0/00B19/11/2021

 13 FOXZAMI FOUR First start M/1G. Robertson 564265 0/00D11/10/2021

 14 BLAZING IRMA First start M/1L. Kilby 563930 0/00B11/10/2021

 15 SANDAVE PEBBLE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Jobson 561647 0/0584PB21/07/2021

 16 TOMBEI THE MIST 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 565567 0/0426PD03/12/2021

 17 URUNGA EXPRESS 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 564880 0/0337PD12/11/2021

 18 JUMP A WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0258PD30/07/2021

 19 BELLA RORY Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 07/01/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Roach 559571 0/0258YB23/05/2021

 20 KING OF PRINCES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0258PD04/12/2020

 21 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/0844P 4P 4P 4P 3PB01/01/2021

 22 DIVINE VITALITY Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Wright 560560 0/0725P 5Y 8Y 6P 2PB21/06/2021

 23 ROLE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0706P 7P 5P 7P 2PB17/12/2019

 24 AUSSIE AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0608P 6P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021

 25 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0426P 8P 6P 6P 8PB22/02/2021
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 26 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 27 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0356P 8PB30/07/2021

 28 ROC TYCOON 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 19/163421P 1P 2P 5P 2PD01/01/2020

 2 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Smith 537819 20/81756P 3C 5C 5C 4CB08/10/2019
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 1 LIBERTY ANNE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 2/1/1B. Keene 543958 12/103153P 4P 1P 3P 1PB24/03/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 17/162672P 4P 3P 2P 7PD20/09/2020

13 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 July 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 July 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZENANI 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2H. Sarkis 555450 10/52403P 1P 4P 3P 3PB10/01/2021

 2 JAYVILLE ZORRO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Jones 559677 6/52645P 1P 1P 1P 2PB15/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/1L. Hutton 529773 9/72584P 2M 3M 1P 1PD29/01/2019
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 1 WINIFRED ENA Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2A. Woods 543185 5/41381P 7P 3P 8P 7PB07/03/2020

 2 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 14/133063P 3P 2P 2P 3PD29/02/2020

 3 MODULATING Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Roche 544052 7/62102P 6P 1P 2P 6PD16/12/2019

 4 BLACK IRON Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 14/92915P 4P 1P 2P 2PD20/09/2020
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 1 GOLDEN GORT Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/22341P 2P 2P 2P 4PB30/12/2020

 2 HOPE MCGRAW 1 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Hutton 545079 4/21621P 6P 1P 6P 7PB17/04/2020

 3 SMART COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Keene 563741 4/32703P 1P 1P 1P 3PD17/10/2021

 4 ASTON ROJA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/32552P 6P 2P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 5 SOLO FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 7/52072P 4P 4P 3P 2YD16/01/2021

 6 DRINK CRUISERS Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Davies 549419 4/21502P 3P 5P 5P 4PB16/09/2020

 7 NOON DAY SUN Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Masterson 555440 4/31263P 6P 7P 3P 6PB15/02/2021

 8 NITRAM ROXY 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01212P 6P 7P 6P 3YB22/02/2020

 9 DARK MAJESTY Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81596P 8P 1P 3P 7PB19/07/2019

 10 KING NITO Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R5, P 5/2H. Sarkis 555454 3/21914P 7C 3C 3P 3CD10/01/2021

 11 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Carter 551325 3/11716P 7P 3P 1P 3PB16/11/2020

 12 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 8/41636P 1P 3P 7P 4YB13/11/2020

 13 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41625P 2P 2P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 14 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Atkins 562155 6/31593P 1P 4P 6P 6PD18/07/2021

 15 HEY PARTY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 551780 3/21476P 1P 3P 5P 7PB25/11/2020

 16 PINK TICKLES Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Grey 552040 6/31384P 2P 8P 6P 3PB26/11/2020

 17 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21387P 2P 3P 4P 7PD20/09/2019

 18 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/21355P 6P 6P 6P (FEL)PD24/03/2020

 19 LEVELS TO IT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R5, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01328P 4P 5P 2P 1PD19/04/2020

 20 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111215P 4P 4M 5M 5MD08/01/2019

 21 STEAL THE STARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Sloan 556915 1/01198P 3P 5P 1P 4PB03/04/2021

 22 PAISAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 5/4985P 5Y 6P 4P 7PD16/09/2019

 23 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/4757P 4P 7P 8P 7PD23/10/2020
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 1 HAZEL THE WEAPON 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1H. Sarkis 556089 0/01402P 2PB19/02/2021

 2 SEE YOU ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 557116 0/01173P 3P 4P 3YD02/04/2021

 3 RAINBOW BLUE Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Lamb 563842 0/01173PB30/09/2021

 4 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01162P 4P 4P 3P 3PB13/11/2020

 5 TILLY DEVINE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0863P 6P 4P 3P 8PB22/02/2021

 6 SIAKAM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/06/2023, R1, P

GAR, 08/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01087P 2P 3P 7P 2PD02/05/2019

 7 SANDAVE PEBBLE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Jobson 561647 0/0584PB21/07/2021

 8 SLINGING SHOTS 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Jobson 565103 0/0505PD16/11/2021

 9 TOMBEI THE MIST 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 565567 0/0426PD03/12/2021

 10 URUNGA EXPRESS 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 564880 0/0337PD12/11/2021

 11 PRINCE JEWELS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/01004P 4P 5P 2P 3PD10/01/2021

 12 ROLE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0706P 7P 5P 7P 2PB17/12/2019

 13 PAUL'S LEGACY Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/0574P 5P 7P 4PD03/10/2021

17 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 July 2023 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 July 2023

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WE BACK Last start placegetter GOS, 13/06/2023, R8, P 1/2S. Boyd 541379 13/83063P 3P 1P 1P 5CD08/01/2020
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 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R8, P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 19/93193P 3P 3M 1M 2PB16/03/2019

 2 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter GUN, 29/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/2J. Bush 547890 14/62882P 1P 5P 5P 2PB14/07/2020

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 2/1/1M. Smith 537819 20/111756P 3C 5C 5C 4CB08/10/2019
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 1 WING CHUN GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 542445 13/101115P 8C 4P 8C 7CB22/10/2019

 2 IMPRESS BROMELL Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R7, P 3/1/1B. Mcgovern 544548 10/62256P 1P 1P 5P 5PD11/01/2020

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1J. Porter 529546 24/191754P 7P 6P 5M 3PD06/12/2018
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 1 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2T. Mason 548367 12/22401P 6P 2P 4P 1PB25/07/2020

 2 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1M. Jobson 538632 6/52072P 5P 1P 4P 2PD25/10/2019
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 1 MORK VISION Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Eaton 562712 4/32343P 5C 2P 4C 1CD28/08/2021

 2 MINMI EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 556077 6/41412P 4P 4P 4P 6PD22/02/2021

 3 HOPE MCGRAW 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hutton 545079 4/11621P 6P 1P 6P 7PB17/04/2020

 4 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01241P 3P 7P 2Y 8PB28/06/2021

 5 ZENANI 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 05/05/2023, R6, P 5/1H. Sarkis 555450 10/42403P 1P 4P 3P 3PB10/01/2021

 6 SUNSHINE LILY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Clinch 554253 2/02063P 4P 3P 1Y 4PB23/01/2021

 7 WHAT A RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Grey 552045 4/02044P 7P 6P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 8 WRONG JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 3/11708P 8C 4P 1C 2PB23/11/2020

 9 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Berwick 552512 4/01657P 4P 3P 3P 2PD16/11/2020

 10 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 8/21636P 1P 3P 7P 4YB13/11/2020

 11 SAGANAKI KID Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Eaton 559030 3/11615P 1P 6P 2P 6CD09/02/2021

 12 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Edwards 545285 14/01524P 5P 6C 2P 4PB06/04/2020

 13 HOOKED ON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Akers 555460 4/21325P 4P 1P 4P 8PB21/02/2021

 14 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WGL, 05/11/2022, R6 5/2S. Rees 544974 7/2132(FEL)P 5P 2P 4P 5PB29/03/2020

 15 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21327P 4P 2P 4P 4PD07/03/2020

 16 DARKSEID Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Davidson 541880 8/31294P 7P 7P 4P 1PD16/01/2020

 17 ORSON DUKE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Jobson 550904 1/01296P 3P 3P 7P 5PD17/08/2020

 18 NITRAM ROXY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01212P 6P 7P 6P 3YB22/02/2020

 19 RITZA EBONY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Carter 551371 2/01176P 5P 5P 2P 5PB01/11/2020

 20 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R3, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 5/3945P 6C 6P 6C 5PB23/11/2020
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 1 ORSON DUKE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Jobson 550904 1/01296P 3P 3P 7P 5PD17/08/2020
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